

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Identificación Ergonómica de Trastornos Musculo Esqueléticos en una Empresa Mueblera en Delicias, Chihuahua." authored by "Emmanuel Morales Chávez" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-12, Issue-1, Page No. 58-64, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.14 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Identificación Ergonómica de Trastornos Musculo Esqueléticos en una Empresa Mueblera en Delicias, Chihuahua." authored by "María Teresa Gutiérrez Escajeda" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-12, Issue-1, Page No. 58-64, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.14 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Identificación Ergonómica de Trastornos Musculo Esqueléticos en una Empresa Mueblera en Delicias, Chihuahua." authored by "José Socorro Morales Aguilar" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-12, Issue-1, Page No. 58-64, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.14 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Identificación Ergonómica de Trastornos Musculo Esqueléticos en una Empresa Mueblera en Delicias, Chihuahua." authored by "Salvador Ramírez Carmona" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-12, Issue-1, Page No. 58-64, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.14 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Identificación Ergonómica de Trastornos Musculo Esqueléticos en una Empresa Mueblera en Delicias, Chihuahua." authored by "Ángel Alí Gómez Hernández" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-12, Issue-1, Page No. 58-64, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.14 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Identificación Ergonómica de Trastornos Musculo Esqueléticos en una Empresa Mueblera en Delicias, Chihuahua." authored by "Rosalinda García Cantón" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-12, Issue-1, Page No. 58-64, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.14 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

* Quest Journals *

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.